Edgar Filing: ANNES MICHAEL D - Form 4

ANNES MIC	HAEL D									
Form 4										
May 04, 2012	2									
FORM	4							OMB AF	PPROVAL	
	UNITED S	TATES SECUR Was	ITIES AN hington, l			NGE (COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check this	s box	vv dol	inigion, i	0.0.200					January 31,	
if no long	er STATEMI	ENT OF CHAN	GES IN B	GES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHI				Expires: 2005		
subject to			SECURITIES				Estimated average			
Form 4 or	Section 10.							burden hours per response 0.5		
Form 5							16300136	0.5		
obligation	18 Section 17(a)) of the Public Uti						1		
may conti <i>See</i> Instru	nue.	30(h) of the Inv	•	•						
1(b).	cuon			1 2						
(Print or Type R	esponses)									
1. Name and Ad	ddress of Reporting Po	erson <u>*</u> 2. Issuer	Name and T	Ficker or T	Fradin	g	5. Relationship of	Reporting Pers	son(s) to	
ANNES MIC	CHAEL D	Symbol	U				Issuer			
		Motorola	a Solution	s, Inc. [I	MSI]				、 、	
(Last)	(First) (Mi	iddle) 3. Date of	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Check				k all applicable)			
(Month/Da						Director 10% Owner				
MOTOROL	A SOLUTIONS,	05/02/20	-				X Officer (give	title Othe	er (specify	
	E. ALGONQUIN						below) SVP, Bus	below) s Dvlp & Vent	ures	
	(Street)	4. If Amen	dment, Date	e Original			6. Individual or Jo	int/Group Filir	g(Check	
Filed(Month/							Applicable Line)			
							X Form filed by C Form filed by M			
SCHAUMB	URG, IL 60196						Person	lore than One Re	porting	
(City)	(State) (Z	Zip) Table	: I - Non-De	rivative S	ecuri	ties Ac	quired, Disposed of	, or Beneficial	ly Owned	
1.Title of	2. Transaction Date	2A. Deemed	3.	4. Securi	ties		5. Amount of	6. Ownership	7. Nature of	
Security	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transactio	onAcquired (A) or				Form: Direct		
(Instr. 3)		any (Manth (Day (Waar))	Code Disposed of (D)				2		Beneficial	
		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	(Instr. 3,	4 and	5)	Owned Following	Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Ownership (Instr. 4)	
							Reported	(mout i)	(Instr. 1)	
					(A) or		Transaction(s)			
			Code V	Amount	(D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)			
Motorola										
Solutions,				1.046			25 417 0494			
Inc	05/02/2012		А	1,946	А	\$0	25,417.0484 (2)	D		
Common							<u>(-)</u>			

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Stock

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Edgar Filing: ANNES MICHAEL D - Form 4

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of orDerivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Employee Stock Option	\$ 51.33	05/02/2012		А	21,317	(3)	05/02/2022	Common Stock	21,317

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address			Relationships							
reporting o when reamon readers	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other						
ANNES MICHAEL D MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS, INC. 1303 E. ALGONQUIN ROAD SCHAUMBURG, IL 60196			SVP, Bus Dvlp & Ventures							
Signatures										
Kristin L. Kruska, on behalf of Michael D. Annes, Senior Vice President, Business 05/04/2012										

Development and Ventures (Power of Attorney on File)

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

These units vest the later of (a) the date on which the average closing price of company common stock for any fifteen consecutive trading
 (1) days is 115% or greater than the average closing price of company common stock for the fifteen trading days immediately preceding the date of grant on May 2, 2012, and (b) in three equal installments on the first, second and third anniversary of the grant date.

- (2) Includes shares acquired under the Motorola Solutions Employee Stock Purchase Plan and through the reinvestment of dividends.
- These options vest the later of (a) the date on which the average closing price of company common stock for any fifteen consecutive
- (3) trading days is 115% or greater than the average closing price of company common stock for the fifteen trading days immediately preceding the date of grant on May 2, 2012, and (b) in three equal installments on the first, second and third anniversary of the grant date.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

Date